Sr Description Amount 

1 

2 

3 

Survey Inspection of SMP 9794 U 

Transportation x 3 

Photographs (Digital Printouts) 

1,133.00 

180.00 

81.00 

Grand Total 

SGD 1,394.00 

Please cross a cheque of an amount SGD 1,394.00 (SGD ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND 
NINETY-FOUR ONLY) payable to ALLIED AUTO APPRAISAL. 

We shall be grateful if you could forward our payment within 30 days from the date of this invoice. 

Thank you. 

NG HENG CHAI - DIRECTOR 
This is a computer generate invoice no signature is required